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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
159
161
167
169

310
311
317
318

336
370
371
372
413

414
415
420
451

524
535
610
611
612

632
640
645
646

647
648
680
746
762

791
796
797
801

803
823
838
840
842

844
869

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1682
338
529
665
506

2997
1472
653
517

3804
550
506
577
534

424
1914
490
513

368
539
889
785
913

256
620

1183
684

668
1752
516
642

4569

868
2281
604
501

492
1336
1545
400
475

929
328

Skeins

0.8
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3

1.3
0.7
0.3
0.3

1.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.8
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.3

0.3
0.8
0.3
0.3
2.0

0.4
1.0
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.6
0.7
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

920
928
934
935

3011

3021
3022
3023
3024

3032
3033
3045
3072
3078

3371
3721
3722
3781

3782
3787
3790
3799
3823

3830
3839
3862
3863

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

571
572

5768
1038
359

1736
677

1081
2322

1114
708
525

1658
623

8584
945
585

1133

876
970
603

1108
1656

612
346
532
591

2821
3832

Skeins

0.3
0.3
2.5
0.5
0.2

0.8
0.3
0.5
1.0

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.7
0.3

3.6
0.4
0.3
0.5

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.5
0.7

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3

1.2
1.6


